VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 122 Department of Labor and Industry

Item 122	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Structure Safety (56200)	\$583,694	\$583,694
Boiler and Pressure Vessel Safety Services (56201) Fund Sources:	\$583,694	\$583,694
General	\$583,694	\$583,694

Authority: Title 40.1, Chapter 3.1, Code of Virginia.